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PRIMER PREMIO

SEGUNDO PREMIO

 300.000

 60.000

 60.966

 50.532

146

1

3

1

2

1

1

ALMERÍA

BARCELONA

AYAMONTE

LAS PALMAS GC

CASTRILLÓN

MANRESA

PREMIÀ DE MAR

ARMILLA

SOLSONA

SALAMANCA

LA VICTORIA DE ACENTEJO

SANTA CRUZ DE TENERIFE

OSUNA

UTRERA

ALMERÍA

BARCELONA

HUELVA

LAS PALMAS

ASTURIAS

BARCELONA

BARCELONA

GRANADA

LLEIDA

SALAMANCA

SANTA CRUZ DE 
TENERIFE

SANTA CRUZ DE 
TENERIFE

SEVILLA

SEVILLA

AVDA. SANTA ISABEL, 88

PALOMAR, 16

LUSITANIA, 3

 BRAVO MURILLO, 7 ESQ. VIERA Y CLAVIJO,  54

C/. HELIODORO RGUEZ.LOPEZ, 2

CARRERA, 19

SANTIAGO APOSTOL, 34

05130

39500

43330

36205

64635

67940

72585

CONSIGNADO  EN:

CONSIGNADO  EN:

PREMIO DE 

PREMIO DE 

EUROS AL NÚMERO

EUROS AL NÚMERO

Admón

Admón

Localidad

Localidad

Provincia

Provincia

Domicilio

Domicilio

AVDA. JOSE FERNANDIN, 8

PASEO PEDRO III, 32 

ENRIC GRANADOS, 47 

REAL DE MOTRIL 21 

PZA. DEL CAMP, 10 

AVDA. LASALLE, 43 

CTRA. GENERAL, 39 

Recep

Recep

6 5 2REINTEGROS


